1
Fiber Optic Splicing Tool Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Description
Corning Cable Systems Tool Kits provide the craftsperson
with a collection of essential tools required for tasks associated
with the installation, maintenance and termination of fiber
optic cable. The tools used in the kits are thoughtfully assem-

Contents: LST-000-174
2
Ordering Information
Fiber Optic Splicing Tool Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
FTTx Loose Tube Cable Tool Kit (TKT-FTTX-LT)
Qty. Description Part Number
1 Stripper, Buffer Tube, Blue 100107-01
1 Sheath Ripper 100304-01
1 Side Cutters, 7 in 100300-01
1 Tape Measure, 3 Meter 100305-01
1 Tweezers 100312-01
1 Spatula 100333-01
1 MSDS, Fiber-Clean® Towelettes 1508007-01
10 Fiber-Clean® Towelettes, Single Wipes 1508009-01
1 Bottle-Pump, Locking Top, 4 oz 1603003-01
1 Tool Bag 2104607-01
1 Rotary Cable Stripper 3204004-01
1 Fiber Stripper, Plier Type 3205004-01
1 No-Nik® Stripper 3205007-01
1 Tray Crimping Pliers M67-020
1 Optical Fiber Access Tool OFT-000
1 Manual, Optical Fiber Access Tool SRP-004-014
1 Instructions, No-Nik Stripping Tool SRP-004-036
1 Instructions, Rotary Cable Stripper SRP-004-061
1 Instructions, Fiber Stripping Tool SRP-005-006
1 Instructions, Buffer Tube Stripper SRP-005-007
FTTx Flat Drop Cable Splice Preparation Tool Kit
(TKT-FTTX-FLATDROP)
Qty. Description Part Number
1 Stripper, Buffer Tube, Blue 100107-01

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Note: Items with individual part numbers can be purchased separately.
Tool kits containing combustible items can only be shipped via ground
shipment. Air freight shipments will exclude combustible contents.
6
CamSplice™ Mechanical Splice Tool Kit without Cleaver
(TKT-100-01)
Qty. Description Part Number
1 CamSplice Mechanical Splice 2104040-01
Assembly Fixture
1 Plier Type Fiber Stripper 3205004-01
1 No-Nik® Stripper 3205007-01
1 Jacket Stripping Tool 3206001-01
1 Electrician’s Scissors 100294-01
1 Number Marker 100297-01
1 Tweezers 100312-01
1 Electrician’s Tape 2104047-01
1 Squeeze Bottle, 60-ml 1604003-01
6 Alcohol Pads 1508001-01
1 Permanent Marker 2104007-01
1 Instructions, CamSplice Mechanical Splice SRP-006-038
1 Instructions, Buffer Tube Stripping Tool SRP-005-005
1 Instructions, Fiber Stripper SRP-005-006
1 Instructions, No-Nik Stripper SRP-004-036
1 MSDS, Alcohol Wipes 2305043-01
Size: 13 x 18 x 25 cm (5 x 7 x 10 in)
Weight: 11 kg (5 lb) 1.4 kg (3 lb)
CamSplice Mechanical Splice Tool Kit with Cleaver
(TKT-100-02)
Qty. Description Part Number
1 CamSplice Mechanical Splice 2104040-01
Assembly Fixture
1 Score and Snap Cleaver FBC-001
(TKT-100-02 only)
1 Plier Type Fiber Stripper 3205004-01
1 No-Nik Stripper 3205007-01
1 Jacket Stripping Tool 3206001-01
1 Electrician’s Scissors 100294-01
1 Number Marker 100297-01
1 Tweezers 100312-01
1 Electrician’s Tape 2104047-01
1 Squeeze Bottle, 60-ml 1604003-01
6 Alcohol Pads 1508001-01
1 Permanent Marker 2114007-01
1 Instructions, CamSplice SRP-006-038
Mechanical Splice
1 Instructions, Fiber Cleaver SRP-001-040
1 Instructions, Buffer Tube
Stripping Tool SRP-005-005
1 Instructions, Fiber Stripper SRP-005-006
1 Instructions, No-Nik